

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7084 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

MITHILESH TAYAGI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIR. CENTRAL HINDI TRAINING INST. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Bhushan Pd.,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of  
case expeditiously.

List the matter on 29.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar